
 
 

Instructor Contact Info Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Abramova RRB 211 | abramova@usc.edu 1:00 PM–3:00 PM 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM  By appointment 10:00 AM–1:00 PM 

Bermejo-Moreno RRB 215 | bermejom@usc.edu 3:00 PM–5:00 PM 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM    

Boloury BHE B7 | bboloury@hotmail.com 8:00 AM–9:00 AM  8:00 AM–9:00 AM   

Chan VHE M22 | wilson.chan@usc.edu 10:00 AM– 12:00PM 11:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
10:00 AM–11:00AM 

4:00 PM–5:00 PM 
11:00 AM–12:00 PM 1:00 PM–2:00 PM 

Davis BHE B7 | tylerdav@usc.edu 11:00 AM – 1:00 PM  9:00 AM–11:00 AM   

Domaradzki RRB 203 | jad@usc.edu By appointment 1:00PM – 3:00PM By appointment  By appointment  By appointment  

Egolfopoulos OHE 400B | egolfopo@usc.edu  12:30 PM – 1:50 PM  12:30 PM–1:50 PM  

Flashner OHE 430E | hflashne@usc.edu  
11:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
2:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 11:00 AM–1:00 PM  

Ghanem KAP 254C | ghanem@usc.edu By appointment By appointment By appointment By appointment By appointment 

Gilpin PHE 314 | gilpin@usc.edu  8:00 AM – 11:00 AM   1:00 PM–2:00 PM 

Goyal VHE 210/206 | vinaygoy@usc.edu 7:30 PM-8:30 PM  7:00 PM–8:00 PM   

Grunenfelder HED 213 | grunenfe@usc.edu   12:00 PM–1:00 PM   

Gupta OHE 430 | guptask@usc.edu   2:00 PM–4:00 PM   

Gururajan BHE 109 | gururaja@usc.edu By appointment By appointment By appointment By appointment By appointment 

Hahn BHE B7 | Michael.T.Hahn@ngc.com   2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  2:00 PM–3:00 PM  

Hall BHE B7 | johnchal@usc.edu 
11:00 AM–12:30 PM 
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

 
11:00 AM–12:30 PM 

2:00 PM–3:00 PM 
  

Jayachandran BHE 109 | jjayacha@usc.edu  3:00 PM–5:00 PM 11:00 AM–1:00 PM   

Jin OHE 400D | yjin@usc.edu    11:00 AM–12:00 PM  

Kalender OHE 430 | kalender@usc.edu    6:30 PM–8:30 PM   

King BHE B7 | lking@usc.edu    
8:15–9:15AM,                  
12:45–1:45PM 

 

Lazzara OHE 136 | david.lazzara@gmail.com   5:30 PM–6:30 PM   

Luhar OHE 400C | luhar@usc.edu By appointment By appointment 2:00 PM–3:15 PM By appointment By appointment 

Mancera KAP 244B | mancera@usc.edu By appointment 9:30AM-12:00PM By appointment By appointment By appointment 

Martin BHE B7 | richarjm@usc.edu  
8:15-9:15AM,  
12:45-1:45PM 

   

McArthur BHE B7 | johnnyfisma@gmail.com  
5:00 PM–6:30 PM   
 by appointment 

   

McCormick BHE B7 | david.mccormick@ngc.com   4:00 PM – 5:00PM   

Newton RRB 221 | newton@usc.edu 
1:00 PM–2:00 PM 
3:30 PM–5:00 PM 

 1:00 PM – 2:00PM   

Papadopoulos SAL | mpapausc@gmail.com  1:00 PM–2:00 PM 1:00 PM – 2:00 PM   

Perez-Arancibia OHE 430I | perezara@usc.edu 2:00 PM–4:00 PM     

Radovich RRB 202 | radovich@usc.edu 4:00 PM–5:00 PM 1:00 PM–2:00 PM  12:00 PM–2:00 PM  

Rawdon evdesign@cox.net By email By email By email By email By email 

Redekopp RRB 212 | Lg.redekopp@usc.edu  11:00 AM–12:00 PM 2:00 PM–3:00 PM 11:00 AM–12:00 PM  

Ronney OHE 430J | ronney@usc.edu    9:00 AM–12:00 PM  

Sadhal OHE 400G | sadhal@usc.edu 9:00 AM–10:30 AM  9:00 AM–10:30 AM  9:00 AM–10:30 AM 

Safadi OHE 430L | safadi@usc.edu 3:45 PM–5:45 PM  3:45 PM–5:45 PM   

Sauder BHE B7 | jsauder@usc.edu  4:30 PM–6:30 PM    

Schutte BHE B7 | adschutte@gmail.com By appointment By appointment 12:00 PM–12:30 PM By appointment By appointment 

Shiflett OHE 420F | shiflett@usc.edu 2:00 PM–5:00 PM 2:00 PM–5:00 PM    

Spedding OHE 430B | geoff@usc.edu By appointment By appointment By appointment By appointment By appointment 

Uranga RRB 218 | auranga@usc.edu By appointment By appointment By appointment By appointment By appointment 

Yang OHE 400F | bingen@usc.edu  3:00 PM–5:00 PM   By appointment 
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